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District 1 

Chris Turner 

(252) 221-9961 

(252) 333-5028 (cell) 

chris.turner@ncwildlife.org  
  
 

District 2 

Chris Kent 

(252) 617-0019 (cell) 

christoper.kent@ncwildlife.

org 

 

District 3 

Greg Batts 

(919) 269-9731 

(919) 727-0546 (cell) 

greg.batts@ncwildlife.org 
 
 
District 4 

John Henry Harrelson 

(910) 874-2725 (cell) 

john.harrelson@ncwildlife.org 

District 5 

Jason Allen 

(336) 524-9801 

(336) 514-0306 (cell) 

jason.allen@ncwildlife.org  
 
 
District 6 

Rupert Medford 

(910) 571-9747 

(910) 975-0577 (cell) 

rupert.medford@ncwildlife.org  

District 7 

 
 
District 8 

Danny Ray 

(828) 433-8880 

(828) 406-6720 (cell) 

daniel.ray@ncwildlife.org  
 
 
District 9 

Justin McVey 

(828) 273-7980 (cell) 

justin.mcvey@ncwildlife.org  

Regional Wildlife Biologists  

Each of the nine North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission (NCWRC) districts is assigned a Wildlife Biologist. These biologists are well-versed in many facets of wildlife 

management and serve as the primary contact for the NCWRC Division of Wildlife Management in their respective district. While the unexpected is the norm in the wildlife field, 

these biologists commonly work with private landowners to address wildlife issues such as: wildlife population management, habitat development and management, wildlife disease 

investigations, and human-wildlife conflicts.  

Jason Smith 

(704) 546-5130 

(336) 830-9794 (cell) 

jason.smith@ncwildlife.org  


